BUTTE BOWLING ASSOCIATION END OF 2024-25 SEASON YOUTH AVERAGES

Name Gms Ave
Adams, Rory J 63 43
Amberg, Kinsley R 8 21
Anderson, Noah C 63 77
Anderson, Richard A 42 60
Ballensky, Addison S 63 51
Bartholomew, Ben 69 82
Beckett, Paige M 66 156
Beddie, Abel J 18 24
Beddie, Lucas G 30 65
Bennett, Gage L 58 73
Bennett, Hudson J 59 94
Black, Hannah L 36 159
Bollich, Carissa J 51 79
Bollich, Emma L 38 31
Boston, Layla A 34 37
Boston, Liam D 42 77
Bourne, Beverly O 42 29
Bowser, Gracen C 69 84
Bragg, Nathan L 51 157
Briggs, Asher L 57 73
Briggs, Joseph C 6 61
Burch, Addison 46 44
Burch, Callen 66 118
Butori, Evangeline | 69 109
Butori, Riley J 42 147
Case, Madison R 66 86
Cass, Kameron L 51 54
Chavis, Alexandria 24 19
Chavis, Eloise 33 45
Clemo, Waylon P 54 93
Craig, Jaxson G 63 105
Craig, JOoAnn M 18 75
Cregar, Jaxxon 46 51
Cregar, Keeton 66 110
Czehura, Bridger A 54 46
Dallaserra, Daxtyn J 66 87
Danielson, Alexxys M 63 173
Day-Purcell, Lucas W 66 101
Dietz, David M 60 101
Doyle, Connor T 46 63
Doyle, Patrick 12 77
Drabant, Nevaeah R 57 54
Duffy, Tegan M 60 175
Duncan, Everlee 46 78
Dziak, Lyric N 63 94

Edelen, Kymber 66 116



Edelen, Wyatt B
Ellingson, Kayden J
Finlayson, Addessa D
Finlayson, Elise R
Finlayson, Hunter C
Foley, Emmet R

Fox, Justina L
Gagnon, Logan D
Gamez, Donovan D
Garcia, Arianna N

Gelling-Kindt, Brooklinn R
Gibson, Kale E
Gleason, Jeremiah
Gleason, Marcus
Greco, Olivia M
Gregory, Eliyas A
Guajardo, Kasen E
Guajardo, Pedro
Hafer, Triston L
Hancock, Gracelin M
Hanni, Konner
Hansen-Thomas, Jazzmin E
Henson, Cody W
Henson, Jaxon T
Hickey, Hunter M
Hoar, Fisher M
Huerta, Emma M
Huntington, George
Huntington, Peyton S
Huravitch, Conner C
Jemmings, Blayze M
Jemmings, Zoey R
Johnson, Bodi M
Johnson, Reed M
Juarez, Silas A
Kapparos, Kieron J
Kapparos, Korbin J
Keller, Harper S
Kessel, Piper A
Killebrew Miya A
Killebrew, William J
Kindt, Aislin

Kindt, Karly L
Klapan, Kameron M
Klapan, Kendall
Kolman, Nikolas B
Kolman, Wyatt K
Kvernes, Maelee
Lime, McKinley E

63
48
63
63
63
21
60
60

51

42
57

12
15
44
30
30

63
66
66
54
54
54
40
44
44
66
34
69
46
32
57
66
38
36
63
38
42
39
36
51
63
66

63
51

157
131
149
94
90
128
112
88
77
113

169
182
58
63
40
46
29
33
111
58
182
75
91
96
82
41
38
31
116
35
72
49
26
100
113
39
23
98
40
91
75
60
117
140
83
64
51
92
85



Lubick, Chase H
Lull, Charlie M
Lummus, Bladen L
Lummus, Keagon
Maddock, Jaxson E
Mansell, Brynlee M
Marshall, Bryson B

Martinich, Acen A
Martinich, Halle J
Martinich, Jayde
Meagor, Keith W
Melby, Mark E
Melby, Rorschach R
Milasevich, Mila L
Milasevich, Mylee
Montez, Jaxson M
Moodry, Matthew T
Moon, Hunter
Moore, Dylan
Moore, Inara H
Moore, Kyson J
Moore, Serenity D
Morales, Aiden C
Morales, Nevaeh B
Moran, Christopher W
Moran, Henry
Morris, Brenyn D
Morris, Keenan A
Nalivka, Olivia J
Nelsen, Ryley N
O'Brien, Aurora M
O'Brien, DorianJ
O'Connell, Baelee J
Ogan, Kendle M
Olson, Oliver R
Overlease, Cole J
Ozanne, Kindrek H
Ozanne, Linkon V
Palmer, Jonah M
Parini, Mikale J
Parini, Shyla R
Perusich, Aaden M
Peterson, Bjorn
Phillips, Hayden A

Richards Doyle, Dallas H

Risser, Nora
Robbins, Braxton J
Robinson, Chyanne P

66
66
43
41
46
63

57
66
42
63
54
66
42
54
15
60
36
39
69
63
66
42
54
63
40
69
40
66
66
38
57
36
57
45
57
69
69
38
46
69
66
44
36
42
30
42
63

183
103
78
52
90
98
73

167
112
68
131
76
85
97
82
183
105
58
167
73
144
86
43
77
165
74
71
20
73
111
44
58
120
91
54
117
71
89
27
65
91
125
80
108
151
79
73
140



Robinson, Greyson L
Robinson, Ryder E
Rodarte, Benjamin R
Rodarte, Evelynn M
Rodriguez, Josyaah P
Rodriguez, Seth J
Salway, Patrick C
Sanchez, Elijah R
Sanchez, Isai R
Schwartzmiller, Bentlee M
Schwartzmiller, Braelynn L
Shaff, Blake B
Shogren, Mason W
Smith, Lennon P
Smith, Loghan

Smith, Lucy A

Smith, Maddie J
Southwick IV, Orlin T
Southwick, Gunther T
Southwick, Nathan T
Staber, Azrael N
Staudenmayer, Hunter T
Staudenmayer, Karma W
Stoltenberg, Zoey M
Studeny, Skyler |
Sullivan, Brylee S
Sullivan, Kealan P
Sullivan, Kyson E
Tavary, Siena

Taylor, Gage W
Taylor, Gannon
Trang, Erin N

Trang, Waylon J
Tregidga, Kaiden L
Vigil, Teason S
Walks-Anzik, Mason B
Walsh, Annabelle M
Warren, Bowen
Weaver, Kinley M
Welsh, Braisley A
West, Charlie R

West, Madilynn M
Williams, Korbin J
Wiltsie, Haleigh R
Wixsten, Wyatt W
Woolverton, Kacie J

44
24
46
30
66
60
60
46
46
63
66
42
57

34
119
88
72
133
122
135
75
80
75
117
92
200
39
85
114
118
60
86
40
103
75
75
26
45
57
70
92
118
143
94
41
55
60
124
34
46
93
68
71
52
25
72
72
62
128



